UNIVERSITY OIF THE PHILIPPINES

ACADEMIC CALENDA

{Note:

Unless otherwise s
except Clark Air

Coliege Freshmun Exsmination

Medicul Examination

BEGULAR REMOVAL

Yalidating Tests for Advanced

Credits

BEGISTRALION

Upening LExercises

FINST DAY OF CLASSES

Laust Day for Laute Registration
Last Day fur Dropping Courses
Without Grade of “5"

Last day for colleges tu submit
certified lists of candidates
for graduation

Regulur Removal
for Gradusting Students

End of First lalf of Semesters

LAST DAY OF CLASSES

Integration

FINAL

CHEISTHAS VACATION

RESUNMPTION OF CLASSES ........

Last day for submitting grades:
L. Graduating students

2. Al

LasL day for
candidates for graduation

others

Last day for submitting lis
approved ecandidates for
oation .....eeesen.. oy

UNIVERSITY COUNCIL MEETING T0

APPROVE CANDIDATES IFOR GRAD- |
UATION  ...ove Yo e wisl s
s0ARD OF REGENTS MEETING T

APFROVE CANDIDATES FOR GRAD- |
UATION

PACCALAUREATE SERY ICE
GENERAL
il

Base Branch w

EXAMINATIONS] »

Lxaminations

ot Wednesday,

fuculties to act on|
.| Wednesday, November 13

s of
ad- |

QUEZON C1TY

tuled, I d

apply o xll
hich is en the tr

AR, 1963-1964

APPENDIX

nAH

units of the University,

imestral system. )

May 18

Saturday,

dune I-Friday,

June j0-Friday,
June 21

June jU-F :-1%:3;'.

Monilay,
July &

June

g 24-Friday,
June 28

Monday, July 1 (8:00 i:.m.}!
Muonday, July 1

xlon

o July 18

Monday, September 30

July 2 ;

Wednesdsy, October 30

Monday, |
Friday, September 27- 1
Thursday, Qclober 3 i
Friday, August 30 |
i

Tuesday, Oeiober 29 I

31
November 7

Uctober
Thursday,

Monday, November 11

| November 13

r {
!‘[‘h\u'snlm. November 14 |

l Monday,

| Thursday,
i Sunday,

i
| Sunday,

Friday, November 8- riday,
Nuvember 15

Thur
o

¥, Ocvtober 31-
ay, November 15

Monday, November 4-Friday,
November 28

Monday, November 18-
Friday, November 22

|
:Mununy, November 26

onday, December ¥

‘Thursday, Mareh &

Monday, December 16

Friday, March 6-Thursday,

Mareh 12
Wednesday, February &

Tuesday, April 7
Wednesday, Aprii 8

¥riday, April 10-Thursday,

April
Saturday, Decembler 21-
Saturday, January 4

January @

April 21
April 23

Tuesduy,
‘Thursday,

Wednesday, April 20

‘Thursday, April 23

Tuesday. April 28
April &0
May 3 (9:00 s.m.}

May 3 (4:80 p.m.)

Igu.

Les:hl:,..nun :

irst Day of C©
t Day for I,JLe lir,*l stration
t Dny of Classes
i L\Jnllllhlluﬂ‘i

Trip te Baguio ......
Faculty Conference

Trip to Quezon City

SUMMER TERM,

'J. lu..rdma_\ 2 .\my
urday,
Thurbda)
| Wednesday,
t‘J hunda), June

May 11
May 14
June 17

18-Friday, June 19

1‘-'04

June 25

Jlme "2
June 23-Thursday,

June 25

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS:

1963—Jdune 12; July 4;

(Election Day)
We4—January 1; Mareh 26
May 1.

October 10
and 30;

December 25 and 30

(Aaundy Thursday) and 27

( Good

(for l.os Bafos ouly—Loyalty Day); MNovember 12

Friday); April 9 and



CALENDAR, 1963 - 1964

all dates apply to all units

Appendix “BY

ot
N

the University)

FIRST SEMESTER :

SECOND SEMESTER

 CHRISTMAS VACATION
| BSUMPTION OF

b (ollege Freshman Examination

liedical Examination !

| RERULAR REMOVAL EXAMINATIONS
lalidating Tests for 3
advanced credits :
REGISTRATLCN H
Upeuing Exercises !
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES -
I day for late regis— :

woation :
last day for dropping coursss:
without grade of 5" :
last day for colleges to :
submit certified lists of
candidates for graduation
fegular Removal Examinations
for Graduating Students

End of first half of semester

- LAST DAY OF CLASSES 3
¢ Integration s

FINAL EXAMINATIONS

CLASSES

™ day for submitting grades
Graduating students :
ALl others !
L day for faculiies to acti
candidates for graduation
, day for submitting lists:

approved candidates for i
aduation :
NIVERSITY CQL.iCIL MEETING :
0 APPAOVE CANDIDATES FOR
GRADUATLIUN :
BAXD OF REGENCS MEETING TO @
APraVE CANDIDATES FOR 3

GRADU ATION :
BACCALAURFATE SERVICE :
GRMERAL COMuENCEMENT EX-RCISES

vaturday, May 4

Mon., May l@-FPi., May 31
on., May 20-Fri., May 31
Mon., May 20-IFri., June 1li

mon., dJdune 3-Fri., June 7

Men-,June 10 (8:00
Mon., June 10

AM.)

Mon., June 24

September 10

Mon., July 1

Wed., August 28-Tues.,
September 3

Fri,., August 9

Wed., October 9

Thurs., October 10

Frdu, Oct. 11-Thurs, ,0ct. 17

Mon., October 21
Tues., October 22

Wed., Octobar 23

'hurs.

~iilidl Je 3y

October 24

aw =e

4y =4 wa =8 es =* aa

e e e we

s ma

as $2 ss "% ax as

s a5 as a=

ae w=  as

Fri; ; Gets I8-Fri..Oct. 25

Mon., Oct. 14-Fri.,Oct. 25

fion.,; Oct. 1l4-Thurs.,
November 7

pion., Oct. 28-Thurs.,
October 31

Mon., November 4

Mon., November 18

Thurs., February 13

Mon., November 25

Mon., Feb. 3-Fri.,
Pep 7

Wed., January 15

Fri., March 13

Sat., March 14

Mon. ,Mar. 16-Fri.,Mar., 20
Sat., Dec. 21-Thurs.,dan.Z
Friday, January 3

Tues., March 24

Sat., March 28
Wed., March 25

oat.; March

wed.

Fril s
Sun. ,
Sun. ,

april
April

April

(9:00 A .4,)
(4:30 P.K.)

L NrAao




